
6.465 Dinner musie (6.15, LON
DON NEWS)7. 0 Back to Mufti: Treatment
and Allowances for Wounded
7.15 Winter Course Talk:
"Ideas for the Future: Philo
sophy and ideas in the Future,"
by Professor J, N. Findlay7.38 } EVENING PROGRAMME:
Grand Massed Brass Bands,
Milestones of Melody
7.45 What the American Com
mentators Say8.0 "We the United Nations:
Brazil"’
$8.27 Fairey — Aviation Works
Band
8.46 From the Studio: Kitty
Haig (mezzo-soprano),"Waiata Poi’ (Hill), "Beyond
the Dawn" (Sanderson), "Don’t
be Quite Forgetting" (Meale) —8.55 Rand of Queen's Royal:
Regiment,
"Cavalry Call’ (Hutchings),
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Paramount Theatre Orch
estra,
"On Your Toes"
9.31 "We Still Fly On" (BBC
production)
10. 0 "To Town on Two Pianos"
with Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe (BBG recording)
10.145 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
A a Music, mirth and melody11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN :
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7.45 ‘Adventure’
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Henry. Koeh (violin) and Charles
Van Lancker (piano), Sonata in
G Major (Lekeu)
8.36 Edwin Fischer (piano),
Sonata in A Major, K.331 (Moz-
art)
8.56 Frederick Thurston (clari-
net), "CGaoine"’ (Stanford)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Buda-
pest String Quartet, Quartet in
F Major, Op. 22. (Tehaikovski)
9.37. Heinrich Schlusnus (barli-
tone) :

9.41 Pro Arte Quartet, Quar-
tet in F Minor, Op. 20, No.
(Haydn)
9.57 Lotte Lehman (soprano)
410. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

[ay arene
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)
41.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: ‘Cousin
Anne"
6.45 Tea dance by English Or-
chestras

6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Lavender and Lace": A
Peep into the Past with TheaWells (soprano) and Reginald
King and his Quintet (BBC pro-
gramme)
7. 0 Back.to Mufti: Treatment
and Allowances for Wounded
7.16 After dinner music
7.30 Hill Billy Roundup7.45 "What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 .The Invercargill Primary
Schools’ Music Festival (from
the Civic Theatre)
9. 0 Newsree| and Commentary
9.25 Music Festival—70. O Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy |
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-|
mender)
10. 0 Judy and dane
10.15 Adventures of Jan Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.46 Big Sister
41. 6 Talk by Anne Stewartae Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12 Lunch music
12.8 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan) |
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Captain Danger6.0 The Adventures of the
yen Family6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Casaloma /

7. 0 Back to Multi-Treatment)
for Wounded and Allowances
7.16 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Roland).
Pi " and Betty Blair
ry
Songs of Good CheerFour Sisters

9.20
Wild Life

10. Turning Back the PagesYouth Must Mave Its Swing
41. London News

Z2ZB. une. eae
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane

10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
i1. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.140 Shopping Reporter. session,i2. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu

)

12145 &1.15 p.m. London News |

1. 0 Moments of Charm
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 lLinda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 He&dlth and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn-Secret Opera-tive
7. 0 Back to Mufti-Treatment
for Wounded and Allowances
7.16 Crime on the Highway
(last broadcast)
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: Cheva-lier de Maupret and JulietMorteman
8.45 Melodies of the Movies9. 0 Four Sisters |9.15 Wild Life10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden-Gir! Detective
11. 0 London News

| 3ZB_ cumstonuncn|
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. Q Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk By Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.bar15 p.m. London News2. The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s ‘Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session, featur-
ing Around the World with Santa
Claus6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 Lendon News
6.30 We Were Young
6.45: Still in Demand7. 0. Back to Mufti: Treatmentfor Wounded and Allowances

7.145 Crime on the Highway
7.39 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: The
Prince of Como
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 1 Four Sisters
‘9.15 Wild Life: Whitebait
10. O Variety :
11. 0 London News

SLB yin moe
6. 0, 7.0; 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.16 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home. Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.380 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Treatment
for Wounded and Allowances
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 Commando Story
7.46 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Admiral
Nelson and Lady Hamilton
8.45 Talent Quest
9. O Four. Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
41. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 am. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner Musio
6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.46 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Céiling Prices
. & Famous Romances: Michael
Strogoff and Nadia FedorGreat Expectations
Four Sisters
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Doctor’s Case Book
Close downSPOLOmofSack ZA

ReoSTSD
KIsimplymusthave
athick;well-grown,
glossy feather coat
forwinter 80give
me Laymor Poultry Tonic and Th
promise to pay witb an eg8 4 day["
Ask your grocer O5 stOre for

L.23.3

LAYMOR
POULTRY TONIC

No Justtakeaglassof
sparklingeffervescing
Andrewsasoftenasyour
system needs its cleansing
help: Andrews cleans and re-
freshes the mouth and tongue,
soothesthestomach,and relieves
acidity. Itstimulatestheliverand
gentlyclearsthebowels,correct-
ingconstipation:

Excuseme-

GoodHEALTH
iseasywithANDREwS

21/4 Scott& Turner Ltd,, AndrewsHouse,Newcastle-on-Tyne,England:

Orating
Jnvig
AmDREWSI
LVERSALTSC
Efferve


